PAI X HESBI GNONNE FEXHE- HAUT- CLOCHER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

CH MAY 01-06-19 459 VI EUX

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 4 94710
2 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 2 2
3 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 4 94904
4 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 5 2
5 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 3 3
6 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 2 3
7 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 7 4
8 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 5 5
9 JANSSENS OCTAVE WAREMMVE 4 1 94764
10 FOUARGE DANI EL BERLOZ 5 2 95453
11 PARENT JCSE WAREMMVE 4 2 95660
12 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 18 6
13 LEGRCS QUY WAREMMVE 4 1 95994
14 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 17 4
15 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 3 5
16 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 19 6
17 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMMVE 34 1 97106
18 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 1 7
19 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 14 7
20 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 7 8
21 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 15 9
22 PARENT JCSE WAREMMVE 4 1 2
23 PARENT JCSE WAREMMVE 4 3 3
24 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 6 10
25 JANSSENS OCTAVE WAREMVE 4 4 2
26 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 5 99697
27 BONNECHERE VI NCENT OLEYE-W 7 3 99019
28 BONNECHERE VI NCENT OLEYE-W 7 2 2
29 JANSSENS OCTAVE WAREMMVE 4 2 3
30 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM CQU 22 18 98865
31 LECLERCQ ANDRE VERLAIN 3 2 92520
32 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 6 8
33 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 7 103063
34 JANSSIS M CHEL & NANC HODEIGE 6 1 100341
35 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 10 11
36 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 20 9
37 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 16 12
38 MATTART JEAN CORSWAR 7 1 95283
39 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMMVE 34 4 2
40 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 2 2
41 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM CQU 22 16 2
42 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 11 13
43 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM CQU 22 17 3
44 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 9 14
45 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 13 15
46 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMVE 34 32 3
47 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 12 16
48 MATTART JEAN CORSWAR 7 4 2
49 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMME 10 3 2
50 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 20 8 17
51 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM CQU 22 19 4
52 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 3 3
53 TUREK EDOUARD ROCOURT 10 1 109785
54 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 13 10
55 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 15 11
56 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 9 3
57 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZz 20 1 18
58 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 10 4
59 JANSSIS MCHEL & NANC HODEIGE 6 4 2
60 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 22 12
61 | STAZ JACQUES HODEI GE 11 1 100341
62 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 5 4
63 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 53 1 104909
64 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 53 3 2
65 LEGRCS GQUY WAREMMVE 4 3 2
66 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 9 5
67 MATTART JEAN CORSWAR 7 3 3
68 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 26 8 13
69 QLI VI ER CONSTANT BOVENIS 3 2 95678
70 DUNON THEO JUPRELL 1 1 111493
71 HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC ROLOUX 8 1 99909
72 HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC ROLOUX 8 6 2
73 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 9 1 6
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110683918
118626314
111082317
114300415
110684018
114691516
111086917
103838013
114427818
117457217
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111081017
110682618
110452917
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114570718
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PARENT JOSE
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
| STAZ JACQUES

TI HON FRANCI S
JANSSENS OCTAVE
DAENEN PI ERRE

KNUTS RAYMOND
TUREK EDOUARD

STI ERS FERNAND
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
DRAPI ER GUY
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
I STAZ JACQUES
MATTART JEAN

| STAZ JACQUES

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
TUREK EDOUARD
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
TI HON FRANCI S

PANZA PERE & FI LS
ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL
WANTEN ALBERT
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
DRAPI ER GUY

DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
TI HON FRANCI S

| STAZ JACQUES

DEDRY JOSEPH
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
BAW N G LBERT

RAHI ER RENE
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
LECLERCQ ANDRE
DEDRY JOSEPH
CLABOTS PERE & FI LS
HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC
TUREK EDOUARD
CROUX M & L

DRAPI ER GUY
OLI VI ER CONSTANT
CROUX M & L

DRAPI ER GUY

FOUARGE DANI EL
KNUTS RAYMOND
CROUX M & L

DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
TI HON FRANCI S
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
STI ERS FERNAND

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
| STAZ JACQUES

I STAZ JACQUES

DEDRY JOSEPH

PANZA PERE & FILS
LONGREE ANDRE
VANDERBI SE- BRONKART
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
RAHI ER RENE
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
LONGREE ANDRE
SPELTE WLLY
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE
DOFFI GNY PHI LI PPE
SCHEPERS GERMAI N

TI HON FRANCI S
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
WANTEN ALBERT
DRAPI ER GUY

TI HON FRANCI S
GERVAI N NI COLAS
HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MVARC
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN

WAREMVE 4
BERLOZ 26
OLEYE-W 7
HODEI GE 6
HODEI GE 11
WAREMMVE 34
WAREMVE 4
AWANS 6
WAREMMVE 10
ROCOURT 10
OREYE 8
BERLOZ 26
FEXHE-H 9
BOVENI S 13
HCDEI GE 11
CORSWAR 7
HODEI GE
WAREMVE
ROCOURT
REM CQU 22
WAREMMVE 34
ANS 6
BERLOZ 20
AWANS 10
REM CQU 22
FEXHE-H 9
REM COU 22
BERLOZ 26
WAREMMVE 34
HCDEI GE 11
VI LLERS 8
OLEYE-W 7
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BERLOZ

VERLAI N
VI LLERS
GRACE-H
ROLOUX

ROCOURT
GRACE-H
FEXHE- H
BOVENI S
GRACE-H
FEXHE- H
BERLOZ

WAREMVE
GRACE-H
REM COU
WAREMVE
HCODEI GE
OREYE

WAREMVE
HCDEI GE
HODEI GE
HODEI GE
VILLERS 8
ANS 6
GRACE-H 9
REM COU 9
GRACE- H
FEXHE-S 2
BOVENI S
GRACE- H
GRACE-H
GRACE-H 9
W HOGNE 7
REM COU
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
WAREMVE 6
GRACE-H
WAREMVE
BERLOZ

AVANS

FEXHE-H 9
WAREMVE
FUMAL 2
ROLOUX 8
REM COU
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110693618
118621914
112855815
112992016
110441217
114455118
301469015
114543518
110436417
111988217
113790016
110690918
114550518
115495714
110440717
103431712
115393218
110498317
111397415
110422117
103617110
117447517
110682818
118534116
115400718
114550418
114324115
110696718
117278117
115391518
114530118
114110816
113409915
112581418
110694518
113419515
111769316
109453717
114571818
111986517
115573518
114240818
115404618
115571318
114550918
110689518
115598118
109674717
110421617
112850715
115437918
114526218
114433718
113744516
115391618
115392818
111665416
117447117
113515518
103644713
113378418
112072316
114724116
113391118
117152318
113515318
113343018
110420217
110473217
114127716
110497417
113450018
114451518
111083317
111723616
110562717
500617218
119156215
110567217
110421417

. 07360
. 07030
. 10070
. 11050
. 11080
. 08510
. 07120
. 13530
. 10470
. 17580
. 11540
. 07200
. 11470
. 08080
. 11220
. 07470
. 11260
. 09360
. 18220
. 10390
. 09290
. 17360
. 08120
. 15010
. 11080
. 12390
. 11110
. 08120
. 09560
. 12250
. 16160
. 11320
. 07100
. 21420
. 08290
. 06580
. 16270
. 16010
. 12310
. 19420
. 15570
. 13290
. 09430
. 16130
. 13490
. 09510
. 12580
. 16290
. 12270
. 11100
. 13380
. 14160
. 11370
. 13390
. 13400
. 13420
. 17380
. 19290
. 17010
. 12400
. 17180
. 23170
. 10410
. 17290
. 17300
. 17180
. 22300
. 13040
. 12070
. 12070
. 09130
. 16170
. 11480
. 10040
. 17100
. 14420
. 11530
. 02050
. 14050
. 13220

1415.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1410.
1409.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1401.
1400.
1399.
1397.
1393.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1377.
1377.
1375.
1373.
1372.
1371.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1364.
1364.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1352.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1348.
1347.

0888
5280
2035
5967
6045
3994
1786
9256
4813
1018
5243
5842
0367
0078
9925
6995
6804
8966
9145
3631
5438
0670
5543
2644
8547
2636
8785
7097
5510
6064
7203
2358
5881
0845
9642
5829
3996
0789
7385
4780
9184
5087
3835
1043
3064
5426
3362
3238
5963
4871
7116
6706
4203
4033
0950
4790
3435
0587
5501
4725
1669
7901
2841
9557
6645
5705
2606
0794
9743
9743
8823
6939
4513
7127
5292
1379
8834
2658
6029
5466
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